
 
 

  
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

W I N E  

 

 

S P A R K L I N G . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  

 

Innocent Bystander Moscato (275ml) 

Yarra Valley, SA  

Aurelia Prosecco (200ml) 

South East Australia 

Veuve Tailhan Blanc de Blancs  

France 

Balgownie Sparkling Shiraz 

Bendigo, VIC 

Veuve Cliquot  

Champagne, France 

 

W H I T E . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  

 

50 Degree Trocken Riesling 

Rheingau, Germany 

Isabel Estate Sauvignon Blanc 

Great Western, VIC 

Robert Oatley Finisterre Chardonnay 

Margaret River, WA 

Christian Salmon Sancerre 

Sancerre, France 

Lark Hill Gruner Veltliner 

Canberra, ACT 

Henschke ‘Julius’ Riesling 

Eden Valley, SA 

Domaine Josmeyer ‘Le Kottabe” Riesling 

Alsace, France  

Penfolds Yattarna Chardonnay 

Multi Vineyard, SA 

bottle 

 

15 

 

17 

 

45 

 

75 

 

140 

 

R O S É . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  

 

Cullen ‘Dancing in the Moonlight’ Rosé 

Margaret River, WA 

 

 

 

 

R E D . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  

 

Robert Oatley Signature Series GSM 

Barossa Valley,SA 

Soumah Hexham Vineyard Pinot Noir 

Yarra Valley, VIC 

Willunga 100 Grenache 

Mclaren Vale, SA 

Bremerton Selkirk Shiraz 

Langhorne Creeks, SA 

Irvine Grand Merlot 

Eden Valley, SA 

Penfolds Bin 407 Cabernet Sauvignon 

Multi Vineyard, SA 

Penfolds RWT Shiraz 

Barossa, SA 

Clarendon Hills ‘Astralis’ Syrah 

McLaren Vale, SA  

 

bottle 

 

    

  50 

 

  65 

 

  75 

 

90 

 

95 

 

110 

 

120 

 

300 

bottle 

 

65 

 

 

 

glass 

 

18 

 

 

bottle 

 

 

50 

 

65 

 

65 

 

110 

 

150 

 

180 

 

270 

 

460 

 

glass 

 

 

 

 

 

16 

 

16 

 

 

 

 

 

glass 

 

 

 

 

 

16 

 

 

 

 

 

 


